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LEAGUE #111: M & M'S SUNDAY NITERS

WEEK #4 - 9/28/14

CENTER PHONE: 586-2416
SUNDAY - 6:00 P.M. 100% OF 30 - 27
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 3 OF 7 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-GUTTER GODS 10 28 367 898 2528 202 440
2. # 1-FLOOKTIRS 7 27 422 954 2508 221 249
3. # 7-5 PIN CRUISERS 5 26 225 778 2212 119 235
4. # 8-DEUCES WILD 9 22 336 848 2411 97 158
5. # 5-THE LONERS 8 20 241 860 2411 93 110
6. # 2-PIN DE MONIUM 6 17 198 1044 2738 172 142
7. # 3-MOONSHINERS 3 15 44 855 2392 161 310
8. # 6-THE RINGERS 4 12 134 910 2491 131 199
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 93 28 -11 110 13 VS 4 18 45 -23 40 8
1 163 50 36 249 18 VS 8 59 18 -49 28 8
7 -47 86 -14 25 10 VS 3 161 13 136 310 14
2 30 -60 172 142 10 VS 6 24 -17 -60 .... 3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
258 SULLY PFENNIG 672 CHUCK BLACK 217.2 JEFF HEILMAN
247 GLENN TABINSKI 619 GLEN DECLERQ 190.4 GLEN DECLERQ
244 TRAVIS LINTON 611 TRAVIS LINTON 181.8 GLENN TABINSKI
237 GLEN DECLERQ 590 GLENN TABINSKI
229 BILL ROURKE 553 BILL ROURKE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
251 TREVOR HUDSON 613 MANFRED SCHNEIDER
226 JOHN DELORENZIS 550 RAY PROULX
225 CHRIS G 545 ALVIN STORTZ
223 GLENN TABINSKI 538 JOE TASSONE
216 DAVE LIVINGSTON 519 JEREMY HRYCUK

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
238 HEATHER TABINSKI 577 AIMEE STOODLEY 221.2 ALISON KEAM
224 SHERIDAN PAWLUK 548 SANDY KALID 177.6 SANDY KALID
209 SANDY KALID 536 SHERIDAN PAWLUK 167.1 SHERIDAN PAWLUK
188 TANYA COMEAULT 476 DEBBIE SIMARD
184 DEBBIE SIMARD 455 BARB JOHNSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
230 JACKIE TASSONE 560 SHERRY PAWLUK
218 DEBBIE SIMARD 543 DEBBIE SIMARD
202 TANYA COMEAULT 487 TANYA COMEAULT
196 SHERIDAN PAWLUK 482 SANDY KALID
190 MERRILEE GURAL 479 BARB JOHNSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
954 FLOOKTIRS 2738 PIN DE MONIUM
910 THE RINGERS 2491 THE RINGERS
860 THE LONERS 2411 DEUCES WILD
848 DEUCES WILD 2411 THE LONERS
778 5 PIN CRUISERS 2212 5 PIN CRUISERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
161 MOONSHINERS 440 GUTTER GODS
131 THE RINGERS 235 5 PIN CRUISERS
119 5 PIN CRUISERS 199 THE RINGERS
97 DEUCES WILD 158 DEUCES WILD
93 THE LONERS 110 THE LONERS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

293 JEFF HEILMAN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 285 CHUCK BLACK
722 JEFF HEILMAN MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 672 CHUCK BLACK
251 TREVOR HUDSON MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 238 JEFF HEILMAN
251 CHUCK BLACK MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP
613 MANFRED SCHNEIDER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 570 CHUCK BLACK
276 ALISON KEAM WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 196 SHERIDAN PAWLUK

WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 196 SANDY KALID
611 ALISON KEAM WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 548 SANDY KALID
206 SHERRY PAWLUK WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 197 DEBBIE SIMARD
560 SHERRY PAWLUK WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 533 DEBBIE SIMARD

1036 PIN DE MONIUM TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 916 FLOOKTIRS
2734 PIN DE MONIUM TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2508 FLOOKTIRS

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 ALISON KEAM 333 17-20
5-8 21-24
9-12 25-28
13-16 29-30

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
ALISON KEAM 192 -71 325 746 283 1991 9 221.2 JOE TASSONE 162 -4 207 523 212 1392 9 154.6
JEFF HEILMAN 198 -67 302 722 249 1955 9 217.2 ALVIN STORTZ 158 -4 193 500 208 1391 9 154.5
CHUCK BLACK 176 -54 285 672 251 1226 6 204.3 CHRIS G 166 -1 220 493 225 1364 9 151.5
GLEN DECLERQ 201 -40 237 619 185 1714 9 190.4 RAY PROULX 158 2 187 511 200 1333 9 148.1
SULLY PFENNIG 173 -34 258 583 235 1656 9 184.0 BARB JOHNSON 153 3 178 455 182 1329 9 147.6

GLENN TABINSKI 158 -31 247 590 223 1637 9 181.8 HEATHER TABINSKI 137 4 238 526 251 1321 9 146.7
MANFRED SCHNEIDER 187 -30 239 622 236 1081 6 180.1 SHERRY PAWLUK --- 4 190 512 206 1320 9 146.6
SANDY KALID 172 -27 209 548 187 1066 6 177.6 KEVIN PAWLUK --- 4 172 465 187 1320 9 146.6
BILL ROURKE --- -24 229 553 195 1569 9 174.3 TREVOR HUDSON 143 5 233 514 251 1308 9 145.3
TRAVIS LINTON 162 -23 244 611 210 1562 9 173.5 DEBBIE SIMARD 146 10 184 476 218 1266 9 140.6

SHERIDAN PAWLUK --- -17 224 536 196 1504 9 167.1 MERRILEE GURAL --- 11 178 434 190 1255 9 139.4
JACKIE TASSONE 146 -16 226 524 230 1502 9 166.8 TANYA COMEAULT 143 11 188 445 202 1252 9 139.1
RALPH POTTINGER --- -11 207 533 180 968 6 161.3 REGAN BINT 139 13 160 411 171 411 3 137.0
JEREMY HRYCUK 152 -11 204 525 202 967 6 161.1 DONNIE KRAHN 143 15 200 439 211 1222 9 135.7
JOHN DELORENZIS 142 -10 226 514 226 964 6 160.6 JOANNE LIBERTY 144 17 139 409 158 802 6 133.6

NELSON DANIELSON 170 -9 215 544 195 1438 9 159.7 DAWN MANLEY 149 19 151 402 172 791 6 131.8
AIMEE STOODLEY 155 -7 215 577 243 944 6 157.3 DOUG DENNETT 118 23 163 423 193 1144 9 127.1
DAVE LIVINGSTON 152 -6 218 479 216 1411 9 156.7 PAM DAVIES 105 69 104 265 171 735 9 81.6
DAVE GALBRAITH 163 -6 204 536 191 1408 9 156.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
5-KEVIN HUFF 174 -24 0 0 0 0 0 138-JOSIE SLATER 159 -9 0 0 0 0 0
8-EDWARD WEISS 184 -34 0 0 0 0 0 139-FRAN FLETT 149 1 0 0 0 0 0

10-AGGIE DANIELSON 148 2 0 0 0 0 0 140-RENATE NICKERSON 148 2 0 0 0 0 0
14-SANDRA PERUSSE 140 10 0 0 0 0 0 141-DOUG NICKERSON S 188 -38 0 0 0 0 0
15-BRENDA DOOLEY 124 26 0 0 0 0 0 143-DIANA EVANS 142 8 0 0 0 0 0

34-HOLLEY TWEED 152 -2 0 0 0 0 0 144-JEN ROSS 109 41 0 0 0 0 0
36-MARTIN GREGORIE 133 17 0 0 0 0 0 146-GORDIE MAGNUSSAN 126 24 0 0 0 0 0
38-MERYL MARLEAU 156 -6 0 0 0 0 0 148-AVERY HAVERSTOCK 88 62 0 0 0 0 0
39-DAVE TWEED 134 16 0 0 0 0 0 149-SUZANNE PETRASKO 84 66 0 0 0 0 0
40-MARILYN LANGAN 144 6 0 0 0 0 0 150-RODDY MORRESETT 184 -34 0 0 0 0 0

41-HEATHER STORTZ 152 -2 0 0 0 0 0 151-SHELLY PRINCE 147 3 0 0 0 0 0
43-DON FORGET 157 -7 0 0 0 0 0 152-RODDY MORRISSETT 195 -45 0 0 0 0 0
47-JORDAN MODER 208 -58 0 0 0 0 0 153-GERALD SLATER 194 -44 0 0 0 0 0
50-JESSIE CHRISTIAN 153 -3 0 0 0 0 0 154-GERALD SLATER 182 -32 0 0 0 0 0
57-CARLA DOOLEY 155 -5 0 0 0 0 0 156-TREVIS DAVIES --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

64-LEEANN SHELDON 161 -11 0 0 0 0 0 157-VAROL RONDEAU 121 29 0 0 0 0 0
68-CHELSEY HUFF 138 12 0 0 0 0 0 158-WARREN GESELL 61 89 0 0 0 0 0
81-LARRY WEST 143 7 0 0 0 0 0 161-RICHARD BOUDREAU 190 -40 0 0 0 0 0
88-MARYJANE NICKERS 167 -17 0 0 0 0 0 162-BRENDA STEWNER 183 -33 0 0 0 0 0
89-DOUG NICKERSON 172 -22 0 0 0 0 0 164-GLEN LESCHYSHYN 191 -41 0 0 0 0 0
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

94-MARLENE HENRY 140 10 0 0 0 0 0 165-WALLEY 110 40 0 0 0 0 0
95-RALPH NEUMANN 166 -16 0 0 0 0 0 166-GERALD SLATER 175 -25 0 0 0 0 0
97-SUSANNA PANABAKE 152 -2 0 0 0 0 0 167-CHRIS G 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
98-DAMIEN MACIVOR 137 13 0 0 0 0 0 168-DIANA HUFF 113 37 0 0 0 0 0
104-ROY STOOLEY 196 -46 0 0 0 0 0 169-DINAH KRAUSE 108 42 0 0 0 0 0

110-DEBBIE SIMARD 149 1 0 0 0 0 0 170-DARREN CARDINAL 163 -13 0 0 0 0 0
112-LIEZL COLLINS 62 88 0 0 0 0 0 172-DONNA HARRIS 174 -24 0 0 0 0 0
113-RUSS KOUK 139 11 0 0 0 0 0 174-DIANA HUFF 119 31 0 0 0 0 0
114-ERIC HARWOOD 116 34 0 0 0 0 0 175-HARVEY RANVILLE 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
115-KEN COLLINS 113 37 0 0 0 0 0 176-ACTION JACKSON 221 -71 0 0 0 0 0

116-ERNIE MORRISSETT 162 -12 0 0 0 0 0 177-DON BINT 135 15 0 0 0 0 0
118-MARYELLEN HALL 165 -15 0 0 0 0 0 178-STARR DOSH 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
119-WANDA COATES 115 35 0 0 0 0 0 179-ASHLEY 98 52 0 0 0 0 0
120-DOUG DENNETT 117 33 0 0 0 0 0 181-DORY BROWN 225 -75 0 0 0 0 0
121-ERNIE MORRIESSET 156 -6 0 0 0 0 0 182-CARLA DOOLEY 140 10 0 0 0 0 0

122-JULIUS RABANS 97 53 0 0 0 0 0 183-JORDAN THOMAS 130 20 0 0 0 0 0
123-DON 93 57 0 0 0 0 0 185-VAL MURDOCK 81 69 0 0 0 0 0
124-KIM SUTHERLAND 78 72 0 0 0 0 0 186-BARB --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
125-INGRID SCHNEIDER 101 49 0 0 0 0 0 187-WALLIS KIRBY 175 -25 0 0 0 0 0
126-KIM SUTHERLAND 133 17 0 0 0 0 0 189-BECKA LINTON 110 40 0 0 0 0 0

127-INGRID SCHNEIDER 67 83 0 0 0 0 0 191-REBECCA DAHL 151 -1 0 0 0 0 0
128-ALVIN JR 126 24 0 0 0 0 0 193-ROY 168 -18 0 0 0 0 0
130-PAUL LESYK 176 -26 0 0 0 0 0 194-COLLEEN MOOSE 96 54 0 0 0 0 0
133-ALVIN STORTZ JR 121 29 0 0 0 0 0 195-MICKEY KEMATCH 118 32 0 0 0 0 0
134-GEORGE PRINCE 168 -18 0 0 0 0 0 196-CRYSTAL HILL 72 78 0 0 0 0 0

136-ROB BEAUDRY --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 197-DENNIS OLINYK 197 -47 0 0 0 0 0
137-MELISSA PRINCE 149 1 0 0 0 0 0 198-MARC STEEVES 270 -120 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
9/28/14 3-6 7-2 1-5 8-4
10/5/14 7-1 4-6 3-8 5-2
10/12/14 2-3 8-5 4-1 6-7
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MAN SERIES OVER 700 - JEFF HEILMAN 722*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - FLOOKTIRS
JEFF HEILMAN 293 190 239 722 1955 9 217 302 722 249 557 198 -67 1 1 0 M
DEBBIE SIMARD 178 171 127 476 1266 9 140 184 476 218 543 146 10 0 0 0 W
DAVE GALBRAITH 142 132 126 400 1408 9 156 204 536 191 497 163 -6 0 0 0 M
TANYA COMEAULT 116 165 118 399 1252 9 139 188 445 202 487 143 11 0 0 0 W
RAY PROULX 187 145 179 511 1333 9 148 187 511 200 550 158 2 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - PIN DE MONIUM
CHUCK BLACK 285 203 184 672 1226 6 204 285 672 251 570 176 -54 0 0 0 M
CHRIS G 106 167 220 493 1364 9 151 220 493 225 508 166 -1 0 0 0 M
ALISON KEAM 185 150 276 611 1991 9 221 325 746 283 620 192 -71 1 1 0 W
MERRILEE GURAL 140 106 178 424 1255 9 139 178 434 190 460 --- 11 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - MOONSHINERS
MANFRED SCHNEIDER 239 147 236 622 1081 6 180 239 622 236 613 187 -30 0 0 0 M
SANDY KALID 172 180 196 548 1066 6 177 209 548 187 482 172 -27 0 0 0 W
REGAN BINT 160 131 120 411 411 3 137 160 411 171 444 139 13 0 0 0 W
DAWN MANLEY 151 110 141 402 791 6 131 151 402 172 465 149 19 0 0 0 W
JOANNE LIBERTY 133 139 137 409 802 6 133 139 409 158 466 144 17 0 0 0 W

TM #4 - GUTTER GODS
DAVE LIVINGSTON 196 171 107 474 1411 9 156 218 479 216 473 152 -6 0 0 0 M
SULLY PFENNIG 190 206 187 583 1656 9 184 258 583 235 544 173 -34 0 0 0 M
AIMEE STOODLEY (142) (142) (142) 426 944 6 157 215 577 243 661 155 -7 0 0 0 W
DONNIE KRAHN 93 129 144 366 1222 9 135 200 439 211 472 143 15 0 0 0 M

TM #5 - THE LONERS
SHERIDAN PAWLUK 183 119 196 498 1504 9 167 224 536 196 452 --- -17 0 0 0 W
SHERRY PAWLUK 175 190 147 512 1320 9 146 190 512 206 560 --- 4 0 0 0 W
KEVIN PAWLUK 172 140 140 452 1320 9 146 172 465 187 513 --- 4 0 0 0 M
RALPH POTTINGER 160 147 128 435 968 6 161 207 533 180 452 --- -11 0 0 0 M
BILL ROURKE 170 199 145 514 1569 9 174 229 553 195 451 --- -24 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - THE RINGERS
GLEN DECLERQ 161 166 162 489 1714 9 190 237 619 185 463 201 -40 0 0 0 M
TRAVIS LINTON 101 166 132 399 1562 9 173 244 611 210 516 162 -23 0 0 0 M
DOUG DENNETT 125 135 163 423 1144 9 127 163 423 193 513 118 23 0 0 0 M
NELSON DANIELSON 185 142 138 465 1438 9 159 215 544 195 484 170 -9 0 0 0 M
TREVOR HUDSON 233 155 126 514 1308 9 145 233 514 251 568 143 5 0 0 0 M

TM #7 - 5 PIN CRUISERS
JOE TASSONE 130 151 153 434 1392 9 154 207 523 212 538 162 -4 0 0 0 M
JACKIE TASSONE 137 179 153 469 1502 9 166 226 524 230 521 146 -16 0 0 0 W
JOHN DELORENZIS 140 226 148 514 964 6 160 226 514 226 514 142 -10 0 0 0 M
PAM DAVIES 83 67 69 219 735 9 81 104 265 171 466 105 69 0 0 0 W

TM #8 - DEUCES WILD
HEATHER TABINSKI 96 149 135 380 1321 9 146 238 526 251 565 137 4 0 0 0 W
GLENN TABINSKI 247 185 158 590 1637 9 181 247 590 223 518 158 -31 0 0 0 M
BARB JOHNSON 178 129 141 448 1329 9 147 178 455 182 479 153 3 0 0 0 W
ALVIN STORTZ 180 161 143 484 1391 9 154 193 500 208 545 158 -4 0 0 0 M
JEREMY HRYCUK 130 166 146 442 967 6 161 204 525 202 519 152 -11 0 0 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEVIN HUFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 -24 0 0 0 M
EDWARD WEISS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 -34 0 0 0 M
AGGIE DANIELSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 2 0 0 0 W
SANDRA PERUSSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 10 0 0 0 W
BRENDA DOOLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 26 0 0 0 W
HOLLEY TWEED ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 -2 0 0 0 W
MARTIN GREGORIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 17 0 0 0 M
MERYL MARLEAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 -6 0 0 0 W
DAVE TWEED ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 16 0 0 0 M
MARILYN LANGAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 6 0 0 0 W
HEATHER STORTZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 -2 0 0 0 W
DON FORGET ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 -7 0 0 0 M
JORDAN MODER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 -58 0 0 0 M
JESSIE CHRISTIANS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 -3 0 0 0 W
CARLA DOOLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 -5 0 0 0 W
LEEANN SHELDON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 -11 0 0 0 W
CHELSEY HUFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 12 0 0 0 W
LARRY WEST ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 7 0 0 0 M
MARYJANE NICKERSO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 -17 0 0 0 W
DOUG NICKERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 -22 0 0 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
MARLENE HENRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 10 0 0 0 W
RALPH NEUMANN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 -16 0 0 0 M
SUSANNA PANABAKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 -2 0 0 0 W
DAMIEN MACIVOR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 13 0 0 0 M
ROY STOOLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 -46 0 0 0 M
DEBBIE SIMARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 1 0 0 0 W
LIEZL COLLINS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 88 0 0 0 W
RUSS KOUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 11 0 0 0 M
ERIC HARWOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 34 0 0 0 M
KEN COLLINS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 37 0 0 0 M
ERNIE MORRISSETTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 -12 0 0 0 M
MARYELLEN HALL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 -15 0 0 0 W
WANDA COATES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 35 0 0 0 M
DOUG DENNETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 33 0 0 0 M
ERNIE MORRIESSETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 -6 0 0 0 M
JULIUS RABANS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 53 0 0 0 M
DON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 57 0 0 0 M
KIM SUTHERLAND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 72 0 0 0 W
INGRID SCHNEIDER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 49 0 0 0 W
KIM SUTHERLAND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 17 0 0 0 W
INGRID SCHNEIDER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 83 0 0 0 W
ALVIN JR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 24 0 0 0 M
PAUL LESYK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 -26 0 0 0 M
ALVIN STORTZ JR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 29 0 0 0 M
GEORGE PRINCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 -18 0 0 0 M
ROB BEAUDRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
MELISSA PRINCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 1 0 0 0 W
JOSIE SLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 -9 0 0 0 W
FRAN FLETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 1 0 0 0 W
RENATE NICKERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 2 0 0 0 W
DOUG NICKERSON SR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 -38 0 0 0 M
DIANA EVANS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 8 0 0 0 W
JEN ROSS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 41 0 0 0 W
GORDIE MAGNUSSAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 24 0 0 0 M
AVERY HAVERSTOCK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 62 0 0 0 W
SUZANNE PETRASKO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 66 0 0 0 W
RODDY MORRESETT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 -34 0 0 0 M
SHELLY PRINCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 3 0 0 0 W
RODDY MORRISSETTE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 -45 0 0 0 M
GERALD SLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 -44 0 0 0 M
GERALD SLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 -32 0 0 0 M
TREVIS DAVIES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VAROL RONDEAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 29 0 0 0 M
WARREN GESELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 89 0 0 0 M
RICHARD BOUDREAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 -40 0 0 0 M
BRENDA STEWNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 -33 0 0 0 W
GLEN LESCHYSHYN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 -41 0 0 0 M
WALLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 40 0 0 0 W
GERALD SLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 -25 0 0 0 M
CHRIS G ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 M
DIANA HUFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 37 0 0 0 W
DINAH KRAUSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 42 0 0 0 W
DARREN CARDINAL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 -13 0 0 0 M
DONNA HARRIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 -24 0 0 0 W
DIANA HUFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 31 0 0 0 W
HARVEY RANVILLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 M
ACTION JACKSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 221 -71 0 0 0 M
DON BINT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 15 0 0 0 M
STARR DOSH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 W
ASHLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 52 0 0 0 W
DORY BROWN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 -75 0 0 0 W
CARLA DOOLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 10 0 0 0 W
JORDAN THOMAS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 20 0 0 0 M
VAL MURDOCK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 69 0 0 0 W
BARB ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
WALLIS KIRBY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 -25 0 0 0 M
BECKA LINTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 40 0 0 0 W
REBECCA DAHL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 -1 0 0 0 M
ROY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 -18 0 0 0 M
COLLEEN MOOSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 54 0 0 0 W
MICKEY KEMATCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 32 0 0 0 M
CRYSTAL HILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 78 0 0 0 W
DENNIS OLINYK (178) (178) (178) 534 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 -47 0 0 0 M
MARC STEEVES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 -120 0 0 0 M
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
9/28/14 3-6 7-2 1-5 8-4
10/5/14 7-1 4-6 3-8 5-2
10/12/14 2-3 8-5 4-1 6-7


